®
Elite’s new DIY Pro Outdoor Movie Screen is designed to be lashed to its surrounding environment for a quick setup. It is
a professionally engineered yet cost-effective solution that eliminates all of the visual problems encountered while trying
to project on regular sheet fabrics.
DIY Pro Screen Series Product Brochure
DIY Pro Screen Series
Elite’s new DIY Pro Outdoor Movie Screen is designed to be lashed to its surrounding environment
for a quick setup.It is a professionally engineered yet cost-effective solution that eliminates all of

160° Viewing Angle
Outdoor Application Material Carrying Bag
2 www.elitescreens.com/diypro
Model Screen Diag. &
Aspect Ratio
Total
Width (A)
View
Width (A1)
Border
Width (A2)
Total
Height (B)
View
Height (B1)
DIY94V1 94"(4:3) 1974 1894 40 1500 1420
DIY145V1 145"(4:3) 3010 2930 40 2278 2198
DIY193V1 193"(4:3) 3988 3908 40 3011 2931
DIY114H1 114"(16:9) 2604 2524 40 1500 1420
DIY133H1 133"(16:9) 3010 2930 40 1729 1649
DIY160H1 160"(16:9) 3622 3542 40 2073 1993
DIY236H1 236"(16:9) 5290 5209 40 3010 2930
DIY300H1 300"(16:9) 6722 6642 40 3816 3736
DIY100RV1 100"(4:3) 2106 2026 40 1600 1520
DIY132RV1 132"(4:3) 2762 2682 40 2092 2012
DIY148RV1 148"(4:3) 3087 3007 40 2336 2256
DIY195RV1 195"(4:3) 4042 3962 40 3052 2972
DIY96RH1 96"(16:9) 2200 2120 40 1273 1193
DIY123RH1 123"(16:9) 2783 2703 40 1600 1520
DIY141RH1 141"(16:9) 3200 3120 40 1835 1755
DIY251RH1 251"(16:9) 5626 5546 40 3200 3120
Carrying Bag
Length (C)
551
749